SE Corner of 151st & LaGrange RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE
Orland Park. IL 60462 Forinformation, please visit
Chicago MSA WWw.pinetree.com/orland-park-place

Orland Park

=Place

« Market dominant power center

+ Prime position along South La
within the southwestern suburbs

] Grange Rd, the center featuers nchgs
busy Orland Park trade area,

. visibility from all sides, traffic ORDSTROM
adjacent to the Orland Square generating outlot retailers and NORDSTROM
Mall I‘

nearly 60,000 vehicles passing

Incredible retailer line-up such per day.

as: Dick’s Sporting Goods, Ross

Dress for Less, DSW, Marshalls,

Nordstrom Rack, Kohl’s, Ashley View more storefront and aerial photos at:
Furniture, Steinhafels, Barnes & www.pinetree.com/orland-park-place
Noble and many more!

Pine Tree _
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 vaw.pl.netree_com
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT

1B
1C
1D

2B
2C
2D

3B
3C
3D

4B
4C

5B
5C
5D

6B
6D

B
7D

8D

9D
10
10D
11
11D
12
12D
13/15
16
17
18
19
200

TENANT

Old Navy

Olive Garden

ATI Physical Therapy
Penny Mustard Furnishings
Trugurt

Fogo de Chao
Furniture City

Dick’s Sporting Goods
Ross Dress for Less
PNC Bank

LoveSac

Available

Binnys - Available
Cajun Boil & Bar
Fidelity Investments
Relief Urgent Care
94th Street West
GolfTec

Wu’s Ramen
Nordstrom Rack

Buca di Beppo

T-Ting Nails

Available

Walter E Smithe
Massage Envy

Barnes & Noble
Formally Modern Tuxedo
Kirkland’s

Jamba Juice

Ashley Furniture
Dave’s Hot Chicken
K&G Fashion Superstore
America’s Best

DSW

The Vitamin Shoppe
Steinhafels

Hobby Lobby

Kohl’s

Jared The Galleria of Jewelry

Marshall’s
Casa Margarita

SIF

20,690
NAP
4,390
21,456
812
7,222
7,140
100,000
27,739
3,875
2,541
32,765
PAWEL)
11,900
6,800
3,904
NAP
2,095
2,930
34,883
NAP
5,338
6,500
NAP
3,197
24,235
2,046
8,000
1,713
36,511
3,000
24,235
3,000
24,999
4,000
97,698
44,495
NAP
6,000
39,380
NAP
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