

FEATURES

- Market dominant power center within the southwestern suburbs, located within the heart of the busy Orland Park trade area, adjacent to the Orland Square Mall
- Incredible retailer line-up such as: Dick's Sporting Goods, Ross Dress for Less, DSW, Marshalls, Nordstrom Rack, Kohl's, Ashley Furniture, Steinhafels, Barnes & Noble and many more!
- Prime position along South La Grange Rd, the center featuers multiple access points, high visibility from all sides, traffic generating outlot retailers and nearly 60,000 vehicles passing per day.











View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/orland-park-place

Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	SF
1	Old Navy	20,690
1B	Olive Garden	NAP
1C	ATI Physical Therapy	4,390
1D	Penny Mustard Furnishings	21,456
2	Trugurt	812
2B	Fogo de Chão	7,222
2C	Furniture City	7,140
2D	Dick's Sporting Goods	100,000
3	Ross Dress for Less	27,739
3B	PNC Bank	3,875
3C	LoveSac	2,541
3D	Available	32,765
4	Binnys - Available	21,439
4B	Cajun Boil & Bar	11,900
4C	Fidelity Investments	6,800
5	Relief Urgent Care	3,904
5B	94th Street West	NAP
5C	GolfTec	2,095
5D	Wu's Ramen	2,930
6	Nordstrom Rack	34,883
6B	Buca di Beppo	NAP
6B 6D	Buca di Beppo T-Ting Nails	NAP 5,338
~_		
6D	T-Ting Nails	5,338
6D 7 7B 7D	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197
6D 7 7B 7D 8	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235
6D 7 7B 7D 8	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D 13/15	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe Steinhafels	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000 97,698
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D 13/15 16	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe Steinhafels Hobby Lobby	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000 97,698 44,495
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D 13/15 16 17	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe Steinhafels Hobby Lobby Kohl's	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000 97,698 44,495 NAP
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D 13/15 16 17 18	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe Steinhafels Hobby Lobby Kohl's Jared The Galleria of Jewelry	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000 97,698 44,495 NAP 6,000
6D 7 7B 7D 8 8D 9 9D 10 10D 11 11D 12 12D 13/15 16 17	T-Ting Nails Available Walter E Smithe Massage Envy Barnes & Noble Formally Modern Tuxedo Kirkland's Jamba Juice Ashley Furniture Dave's Hot Chicken K&G Fashion Superstore America's Best DSW The Vitamin Shoppe Steinhafels Hobby Lobby Kohl's	5,338 6,500 NAP 3,197 24,235 2,046 8,000 1,713 36,511 3,000 24,235 3,000 24,999 4,000 97,698 44,495 NAP

